







This is to certify that "**Abhilashi University**" is registered as a NDLI Club under the National DigitalLibrary of India.

NOLL CLUB PARTNER

National Digital Library of India

- LEARN. SHARE. GROW. -

Registration No.: INHPNC3UICFGYB8

Date of Registration: 28/12/2021

Validity Extended Upto: 28/12/2024

Prof. K. P. Sinhamahapatra

Joint Principal Investigator National Digital Library of India Project

Chairman Central Library IIT Kharagpur Dr. B. Sutradhar

Joint Principal Investigator National Digital Library of India Project

Librarian

Central Library IIT Kharagpur